

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017293.10
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 04/22/12

PROJECT(S): STP-1729(310)X

LOCATION(S): BRUNSWICK, HIGHWAY SIGNING

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BRUNSWICK, HIGHWAY SIGNING. WORK INCLUDES HIGHWAY SIGNS PLUS

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000053	A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.	\$	188,075.00	100.0000%	
2	002534	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.	\$	190,460.00	101.2681%	
3	001258	LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.	\$	199,915.00	106.2954%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000053 A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) 002534 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, IN		(3) 001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 606.23 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - SINGLE RAIL	100.000 LF	45.00000	4500.00	50.00000	5000.00	50.00000	5000.00
0020 606.265 TERMINAL END - SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL	1.000 EA	125.00000	125.00	140.00000	140.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0030 606.353 REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER	3.000 EA	80.00000	240.00	100.00000	300.00	50.00000	150.00
0040 606.79 GUARDRAIL 350 FLARED TERMINAL	1.000 EA	4100.00000	4100.00	4500.00000	4500.00	5600.00000	5600.00
0050 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	20.000 HR	45.00000	900.00	60.00000	1200.00	25.00000	500.00
0060 631.10 AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	16.000 HR	60.00000	960.00	60.00000	960.00	25.00000	400.00
0070 631.11 AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	16.000 HR	50.00000	800.00	60.00000	960.00	25.00000	400.00
0080 645.103 DEMOUNT GUIDE SIGN	2.000 EA	1200.00000	2400.00	500.00000	1000.00	50.00000	100.00
0090 645.12 OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: US. RTE.1 SB @ RTE 196	LUMP	73000.00000	73000.00	85800.00000	85800.00	85000.00000	85000.00
0100 645.15 CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN US. RTE.1 SB @ RTE.24	LUMP	56000.00000	56000.00	64400.00000	64400.00	55000.00000	55000.00

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017293.10
=====

			(1) 000053		(2) 002534		(3) 001258	
			A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, IN		LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 652.30	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2.000 EA	2500.00000	5000.00	400.00000	800.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0120 652.312	TYPE III BARRICADE	4.000 EA	400.00000	1600.00	50.00000	200.00	10.00000	40.00
0130 652.33	DRUM	75.000 EA	50.00000	3750.00	5.00000	375.00	10.00000	750.00
0140 652.34	CONE	40.000 EA	20.00000	800.00	15.00000	600.00	10.00000	400.00
0150 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	400.000 SF	12.00000	4800.00	4.00000	1600.00	4.50000	1800.00
0160 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	125.000 LS	5000.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0170 652.38	FLAGGER	25.000 HR	50.00000	1250.00	30.00000	750.00	15.00000	375.00
0180 652.381	TRAFFIC OFFICER	105.000 HR	70.00000	7350.00	75.00000	7875.00	80.00000	8400.00
0190 652.41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EA	4000.00000	8000.00	750.00000	1500.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0200 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00	10000.00000	10000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	188,075.00	\$	190,460.00	\$	199,915.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	188,075.00	\$	190,460.00	\$	199,915.00